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01 | 04/15 | Decathlon ¥ 124 2,066 198,889
02 |04/17 | Decathlon ELUIEEAXREREY) | 99x350 1 34,650 164,239
03 | 04/17 | ERTIEIRY) (PIESDHEM ) 2,429 161,810
04 |05/03 | FRABHBERIERE 350 17 1,232 160,578
05 | 04/30 | KRR ASFEENBFERE 350 17 4,402 156,176
06 | 05/03 | EFEE < MOIFEE FE | 350 10 4,676 151,500
07 | 05/09 | BEREMAKSHBAIRER | 6656x150 17 9,750 141,750
08 | 05/11 | N&—EIFREREEEY)( S )| 135x350 {E 40,500 | 101,250
09 |05/12 | ENE T S HEEOH 495 100,755
10 |05/06 | EMASEIEAKBENE 847 99,908
11 | 05/19 | BREMBEETEEM HEHER 20,000 79,908
11 | 05/26 | BBEREHHAFAKERR 543 79,365
12 | 05/28 | Decathlon MR & BELS 33,734 45,631
13 | 05/31 | lkea 17 HEFREEE=Rm 3,925 41,706
14 | 06/01 |6 A4 HFSEFMAK posters | 2E] 3,525 38,181
15 | 06/01 | BHEEXE 859 37,322
16 | 06/02 | BEAZBEREMARIEZLELE | 1861+528 2,389 34,933
17 | 06/03 | Starbucks MBEAMIEFIEY) 3,700 31,233
18 | 06/03 | BIAMIEmELEY 6,233 25,000
19 | 06/04 | EEBHEERTEEEE 1500 x 7 & 10,500 14,500
20 | 06/04 | 7 {UBMEMENIEE 14,500 0
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